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Monday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 4 3 Gilde Software-1 27 13 376 114 15932 12092 452 1698 571 2174
2 7 6 Strikeforce one 24 16 433 73 16185 13607 497 1907 580 2239
3 8 8 SDOUC 24 16 428 78 14306 12026 502 1807 584 2138
4 3 1 de Strikes 23 17 447 64 16425 14069 521 1890 575 2184
5 1 2 Rond de 60 22 18 428 77 16198 13628 499 1760 571 2101
6 6 7 Team Mokkink 15 25 390 103 16075 12555 474 1705 581 2149
7 2 4 Deutsche Bank 14 26 400 97 15902 12750 507 1766 603 2258
8 5 5 Gilde Software-2 11 29 358 126 15428 10720 414 1479 562 2043

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 Gilde Software-2 459 499 478 541 1977 2 <---> Strikeforce one 501 466 465 546 1978 3
3-4 Team Mokkink 472 496 505 528 2001 0 <---> SDOUC 485 535 541 566 2127 5
5-6 Gilde Software-1 525 571 528 550 2174 5 <---> Deutsche Bank 501 485 495 468 1949 0
7-8 de Strikes 526 547 555 525 2153 5 <---> Rond de 60 524 516 527 468 2035 0

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  2- 4  1- 3  5- 7  6- 8
Next Week  7- 3  2- 6  1- 8  5- 4

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 486 SDOUC 481 de Strikes 452 Gilde Software-1
Scratch Series 1857 de Strikes 1807 SDOUC 1731 Rond de 60

Handicap Game 571 Gilde Software-1 566 SDOUC 555 de Strikes
Handicap Series 2174 Gilde Software-1 2153 de Strikes 2127 SDOUC

Men Scratch Game 197 Rut Koster 185 Harry Snijders 182 Bram Giesen
Scratch Series 699 Rut Koster 685 Bram Giesen 645 Andre Stiens

Handicap Game 215 Shayne Kamperman 214 Rut Koster 211 Bennie Snijders
Handicap Series 767 Rut Koster 767 Shayne Kamperman 753 Andre Stiens

753 Bram Giesen

Women Scratch Game 146 Fien Mokkink 103 Wilma Hammink
Scratch Series 510 Fien Mokkink 373 Wilma Hammink

Handicap Game 192 Fien Mokkink 164 Wilma Hammink
Handicap Series 694 Fien Mokkink 617 Wilma Hammink

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 521 de Strikes 507 Deutsche Bank 502 SDOUC
Scratch Series 1907 Strikeforce one 1890 de Strikes 1807 SDOUC

Handicap Game 603 Deutsche Bank 584 SDOUC 581 Team Mokkink
Handicap Series 2258 Deutsche Bank 2239 Strikeforce one 2184 de Strikes

Men Scratch Game 214 Michael Kosog 209 Theo Schuurman 205 Tim Siemes
Scratch Series 703 Michael Kosog 699 Rut Koster 685 Bram Giesen

Handicap Game 239 Theo Schuurman 236 Harry Snijders 233 Tim Siemes
Handicap Series 813 Harry Snijders 800 Michael Kosog 791 Rut Koster

Women Scratch Game 157 Fien Mokkink 122 Wilma Hammink
Scratch Series 532 Fien Mokkink 400 Wilma Hammink

Handicap Game 203 Fien Mokkink 187 Wilma Hammink
Handicap Series 722 Fien Mokkink 660 Wilma Hammink

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - de Strikes
1 Rut Koster 158 15 3799 24 653 624 179 165 158 197 699 767
2 Bennie Snijders 135 31 3804 28 548 515 158 179 138 123 598 726
3 Mark Wittenhorst 154 18 1239 8 621 608 0 0

25 Harry Snijders 143 25 3447 24 585 556 115 129 185 131 560 660
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

2 - Rond de 60
4 Henk Schuurman 135 31 2846 21 554 528 0 0
5 Geert Godschalk 147 23 3694 25 598 568 138 138 156 153 585 673
6 Theo Schuurman 146 23 3652 25 611 581 172 153 150 127 602 698

26 Jan t. Koppele 137 30 3436 25 566 536 138 149 145 112 544 664
3 - Gilde Software-1

7 Andre Stiens 144 25 4048 28 592 559 154 179 147 165 645 753
8 Andreas Dorning 105 52 2950 28 442 409 138 97 110 97 442 654
9 Shayne Kamperman 127 37 3583 28 513 480 114 176 152 169 611 767

27 Dominic Hermsen 115 45 460 4 468 459 0 0
34 Marc Terhorst bk87 65 0 0 0 0
36 Wick bk106 51 0 0 0 0
38 Bobby 120 42 483 4 485 476 0 0
39 Monique 142 26 568 4 576 567 0 0

4 - Deutsche Bank
10 Bernhard Hetterscheid 137 30 3704 27 574 542 0 0
11 Klaus Frentjen 109 49 2945 27 465 433 0 0
12 Michael Kosog 154 18 4181 27 624 592 156 133 146 143 578 642
32 Rena Brenger bk145 24 0 0 a135 a135 a135 a135 540 636
33 Ria Frentjen bk83 67 0 0 0 0
35 Guido 125 38 1380 11 510 494 131 138 135 111 515 671

5 - Gilde Software-2

13 Wilma Hammink 92 61 2957 32 391 354 95 103 93 82 373 617
14 Erik Freriks 118 43 3785 32 499 462 111 114 88 163 476 648
15 Leroy Moens 148 22 2374 16 606 585 126 155 170 169 620 712
31 Leroy S. bk119 42 0 0 0 0
37 Dennis Sap 100 56 1604 16 416 395 0 0

6 - Strikeforce one

16 Leroy Schakel 139 28 3202 23 578 550 104 119 102 325 400
17 Joshua Manes 151 20 4707 31 613 577 147 148 167 462 522
29 Niels Jacobi 143 25 4434 31 606 570 177 178 161 516 600
40 Christian Hengeveld 107 51 752 7 436 424 105 83 121 309 456

7 - Team Mokkink
19 Fien Mokkink 116 44 3264 28 480 447 128 113 146 123 510 694
20 Jan de Vries 133 32 4259 32 565 528 105 167 119 156 547 679
21 Jim Schipper 141 27 4543 32 569 532 135 112 136 145 528 628
30 Nick Schipper 122 40 489 4 495 486 0 0

8 - SDOUC
22 Tim Siemes 140 28 3931 28 581 548 111 144 134 161 550 662
23 Bram Giesen 157 16 4421 28 635 602 166 164 173 182 685 753
24 Peter Roes 131 34 3674 28 550 517 128 147 154 143 572 712

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Jeroen v.d. Berg bk124 39 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Monique Stijns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Rut Koster 3799 24 158 198 699 179 165 158 197 699
Bram Giesen 4421 28 157 200 685 166 164 173 182 685
Mark Wittenhorst 1239 8 154 179 641 0
Michael Kosog 4181 27 154 214 703 156 133 146 143 578
Joshua Manes 4707 31 151 192 634 147 148 167 462
Leroy Moens 2374 16 148 194 620 126 155 170 169 620
Geert Godschalk 3694 25 147 199 585 138 138 156 153 585
Theo Schuurman 3652 25 146 209 602 172 153 150 127 602
Andre Stiens 4048 28 144 179 645 154 179 147 165 645
Harry Snijders 3447 24 143 203 681 115 129 185 131 560
Niels Jacobi 4434 31 143 187 650 177 178 161 516
Jim Schipper 4543 32 141 187 612 135 112 136 145 528
Tim Siemes 3931 28 140 205 611 111 144 134 161 550
Leroy Schakel 3202 23 139 184 629 104 119 102 325
Jan t. Koppele 3436 25 137 173 544 138 149 145 112 544
Bernhard Hetterscheid 3704 27 137 200 633 0
Bennie Snijders 3804 28 135 188 598 158 179 138 123 598
Henk Schuurman 2846 21 135 191 470 0
Jan de Vries 4259 32 133 169 583 105 167 119 156 547
Peter Roes 3674 28 131 173 572 128 147 154 143 572
Shayne Kamperman 3583 28 127 176 611 114 176 152 169 611
Guido 1380 11 125 156 515 131 138 135 111 515
Nick Schipper 489 4 122 150 489 0
Bobby 483 4 120 137 483 0
Erik Freriks 3785 32 118 169 518 111 114 88 163 476
Dominic Hermsen 460 4 115 134 460 0
Klaus Frentjen 2945 27 109 168 469 0
Christian Hengeveld 752 7 107 123 443 105 83 121 309
Andreas Dorning 2950 28 105 157 463 138 97 110 97 442
Dennis Sap 1604 16 100 142 470 0
Leroy S. 0 0 bk119 0 0 0
Marc Terhorst 0 0 bk87 0 0 0
Wick 0 0 bk106 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Monique 568 4 142 159 568 0
Fien Mokkink 3264 28 116 157 532 128 113 146 123 510
Wilma Hammink 2957 32 92 122 400 95 103 93 82 373
Rena Brenger 0 0 bk145 0 0 a135 a135 a135 a135 540
Ria Frentjen 0 0 bk83 0 0 0
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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